BSIDE BRUNCH

BUTTERMILK PANCAKES / APPLES, WHIPPED BUTTER, MAPLE SYRUP 14
BEEF FAT FRIES / CONFIT GARLIC, ROSEMARY, RANCH AIOLI 1
SMOKED SALMON EGGS BENEDICT / HOLLANDAISE, ENGLISH MUFFIN, POACHED EGG 16 '
BLISTERED BRUSSEL SPROUTS / LIME AIOLI, SALTED THAI CHILE, TOASTED SESAME 9 ‘f
BREAKFAST POUTINE / BREAKFAST SAUSAGE GRAVY, BEEF FAT FRIES, FRIED EGG, PICKLED JALAPENO 12
LOADED TOTS / BACON, HATCH CHILI QUESO, SOURCREAM, SCALLION 10
WEDGE SALAD / ICEBERG, BACON, BLUE CHEESE, RED ONION, TOMATO CONFIT, RANCH AIOLI 11 l/‘
CONFIT TOMATO / STRACCIATELLA CHEESE, BASIL, BALSAMIC GLAZE, GARLIC TOAST 12
CAESAR SALAD / BABY GEM ROMAINE LETTUCE, GARLIC CROUTONS, PARMESAN, CAESAR DRESSING 11

o ADD GRILLED OR FRIED CHICKEN ___ ¢
—___1'DIP YOU DIP WE DIP

CHOOSE FROM OUR PLETHORA OF SAUCES FOR FRY DIPPING ACTION - EACH SAUCE $1
RANCH / GARLIC AIOLI / CALABRIAN AIOLI / CAESAR DRESSING / MEMPHIS-STYLE BBQ / HOT MUSTARD
CHIPOTLE BUFFALO / “TURBO BUFFALO” / HONEY HOT / SPICY MUSTARD / GOCHUJANG BBQ / DUKE’S MAY0

BURGERS & SUCH

BSIDE SMASHBURGER* / 2 PATTIES, AMERICAN CHEESE, ICEBERG, PICKLES, RED ONION, ISLAND SAUCE, FRIES___ 18
CHORIZO BURGER / AVOCADO, SOURCREAM, PICKLED RED ONIONS, AMERICAN CHEESE, CHIMICHURRI, FRIED EGG 16
BACON, EGG + CHEESE SANDWICH / BACON, CHEESE OMELET, CHALLAH BUN, BEEF FAT FRIES 14

FRIED CHICKEN SANDWICH / SMOKED JALAPENO JAM, ALABAMA SAUCE, LETTUCE, PICKLES, BEEF FAT FRIES 18
PANCAKE BURGER / SMASH PATTY, AMERICAN CHEESE, BACON, BUTTERMILK PANCAKES, MAPLE SYRUP, FRIED EGG_ 15

CHICKEN & WAFFLE / HONEY HOT SAUCE, YEASTED WAFFLE, MAPLE BUTTER 18 1
TARTE FLAMBEE / CACIO E PEPE, CARAMELIZED ONIONS, BACON, ARUGULA 19 ‘
STEAK FRITES / 70 BAVETTE*, SMOKED CHIMICHURRI, MONTREAL SPICE, BEEF FAT FRIES 33

: FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM @BSIDECUTS CHNARHING CONSUMING RAV OF INEREOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFODD,
OR VISIT OUR WEBSITE BSIDECUTS.COM  SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS




— LIBATIONS

IT MAKES YOUR WORDS MORE FLOWERY 19
CITADELLE GIN |PLUM CAMPARI | DOLIN BLANC | CREME DE CASSIS

MR. DECEMBER 14
RITTENHOUSE RYE | AMARO MONTENEGRO | CIDER | ANGOSTURA BITTERS

HERE COMES A FEELING 14
APPLETON ESTATE RUM | HORCHATA | AMARETTO | BITTERS

THE MEZCAL MOON 15
400 CONEJOS MEZCAL | AMARO AVERNA | MAPLE PERSIMMONS SYRUP
| ANGOSTURA & MOLE BITTERS

I'LL KEEP DREAMING ABOUT HER 14
TITOS VODKA | MATCHA TEA + FOAM | GINGER LIQUEUR | HONEY

LOVE STREET 19
CITADELLE GIN | LEMON | BASIL | BLACK PEPPERCORN

ABV

BELLWOODS JELLY KING | SOUR ALE | CAN | 0.5% | 16 0Z
BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS | PILSNER | NY | 0.4% | 12 0Z.

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS | IPA | NY | 0.4% | 12 0Z

BROOKLYN SPECIAL EFFECTS | AMBER LAGER | NY | 0.4% | 12 0Z

MOCKTAILS
*LOVE STREET
* CREAMSICLE

JARRITOS | TAMARIND, MANDARIN, GRAPEFRUIT, PINEAPPLE

SOFT DRINKS | COKE, DIET COKE, SPRITE, GINGER ALE | 1202

IBC ROOT BEER | 12 02
TOPO CHICO SPARKLING WATER | 1202

10
1
1
1

— SPIRITS

whiskey + bourbon

1792 BOTTLED-IN-BOND 4 YEAR 14
1792 FULL PROCF 15
ANGELS ENVY 19
ANGELS ENVY PRIVATE BARREL 25
BARDSTOWN 10 SERIES 43
BASIL HAYDEN 14
BASIL HAYDEN DARK RYE 14
BENCHMARK SINGLE BARREL 10
BLANTON'S SINGLE BARREL 28
BOOKER'S “SPRINGFIELD BATCH” 7 YEAR 34
EAGLE YEAR 10 YEAR 17
ELMER T. LEE 2
GEORGE T. STAGG 15 YEAR (10Z POUR) a0
HENRY MCKENNA SINGLE BARREL 19
JACK DANIELS 12 YEAR 3
JACK DANIELS 10 YEAR 21
JEFFERSON’S OCEAN RYE 24
JOHN J. BOWMAN SINGLE BARREL 19
KNOB CREEK 12 YEAR 2
KNOB CREEK 3 YEAR 10
KNOB CREEK RYE 12
MAKER’'S MARK 1
OLD BARDSTOWN 16
OLD ELK VIRGINIA ABC SELECT 9 YEAR 33
OLD ELK SINGLE BARREL 7 YEAR 3
OLD EZRA 7 YEAR 26
OLD FORESTER 10 YEAR 38
OLD TAYLOR 6 YEAR 8
PURE KENTUCKY X0 19
RITTENHOUSE RYE 10
RITTENHOUSE RYE PRIVATE BARREL 12
ROWAN'S CREEK 16
WELLER ANTIQUE 107 19
WHISTLE PIG RYE “PIGGY BACK 6 YEAR” 14
WILDERNESS TRAIL WHEATED PRIVATE BARREL 19
WILD TURKEY SINGLE BARREL 20
WILLETT FAMILY ESTATE 4 YR RYE WHISKEY 19
WILLETT POT STILL 17
WOODFORD RESERVE 12
WOODFORD RESERVE DOUBLE 0AK 17

WOODFORD RESERVE BATCH PROOF 40

scotch

BALVENIE 12 YEAR DOUBLEWOOD

FAMOUS GROUSE

GLENLIVET 12 YEAR

HIGHLAND PARK 12 YEAR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK

MACALLAN 12 YEAR

ORPHAN BARREL MUCKETY-MUCK 25 YEAR

japanese

SUNTORY HAKU VODKA
SUNTORY ROKU GIN
SUNTORY TOKI

tequila

CASAMIGOS BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942
LUNAZUL BLANCO
LUNAZUL RESPOSADO
LUNAZUL ANEJO

gin
AVIATION
BEEFEATER
CITADELLE
HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY

CHEESECAKE CIGARS
STRAWBERRY SAUCE

FLOURLESS BROWNIE
CREME ANGLAISE

RICOTTA DOUGHNUT
CREAM CHEESE GLAZE

18

19
17
14
18
60

10
14
14

14
16
18
60

10
12

1
10
1
12
12

DESSERTS —




